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

and a separate bed/bath combo over the detached rear garage, ideal for a home office, 

playroom, guest quarters and more.  Lots of storage and play space in the yard and both the 

front and rear two car garages.  The master suite includes a separate sitting room with fireplace, 

walk-in closet, separate tub/shower and w/c. Prefer a one year lease, but terms are negotiable.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 3|0 Age: 82

2,760 Lot:

Date:

Date: 2/14/19

Felton Gables (306)

Date:

3/15/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.06

$9,500Original:

10,925 (sf) $8,450Sold: 3/15/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Guest / Visitor Parking, Parking Area

Garage/Parking

3 Loft, Storage, Other

Listed By Paul B Newman, Readi-Home

Sold 1120 Saxon Way Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 49
$8,800    MLS: ML81728159

$8,800

10/18/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

This single level, Central Menlo Park home is located a few blocks from downtown Menlo Park.  

Recently updated three bedroom and two bath home with hardwood floors also has an office.  

Easy access to Stanford, Sand Hill Road and Palo Alto.  Located in the Menlo Park School 

District and Menlo Atherton High School (tenant to confirm).  Large backyard with plenty of 

grass.  Pets are a possibility but an application for the pet must be submitted along with an 

additional pet deposit if accepted by landlord.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 65

1,710 Lot:

Date:

Date: 10/18/18

Central Menlo (303)

Date:

12/3/18OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $4.39

$10,500Original:

11,000 (sf) $7,500Sold: 1/1/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Detached Garage

Garage/Parking

3 Office Area

Listed By Maya Sewald, Compass

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 460 Cotton Street Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 101
$7,850    MLS: ML81730226

$7,850

11/5/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Charming 3 bedrooms, 2 bathroom home in West Menlo Park on a quiet street. Living Room 

with fireplace and French doors that open to a spacious back yard, Dining room located off the 

Kitchen, Kitchen with updated stainless steel appliances and pantry. Hardwood flooring 

throughout and plenty of closet storage space. Laundry room with new LG washer & dryer 

located off the Garage.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 69

1,870 Lot:

Date:

Date: 11/5/18

Central Menlo (303)

Date:

2/11/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.48

$7,850Original:

10,458 (sf) $6,500Sold: 2/14/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage, Gate/Door Opener, On Street

Garage/Parking

3   - -

Listed By Gregory Terry, Alain Pinel Realtors

Sold 146 Felton Drive Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 19
$7,800    MLS: ML81733723

$7,800

12/21/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Lovely Felton Gables home. Large living room/dining room with recessed lights, fireplace and 

hardwood floors. Remodeled kitchen with lots of counter space and gas range.  Eat in area in 

kitchen possible. 4 bedrooms with hardwood floors and ample closets. Upgraded hall bath with 

shower over tub. Master bedrooms has a remodeled bath with 3 separate closets.  Large 

outdoor space with basketball hoop in the back. Expansive outdoor patio.  Weekly gardener 

included. 2 car attached garage with extra storage and washer/dryer hook up. Available 

February 1st.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 2|0 Age: 64

2,230 Lot:

Date:

Date: 12/21/18

Felton Gables (306)

Date:

1/9/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.50

$7,800Original:

12,040 (sf) $7,800Sold: 1/24/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage

Garage/Parking

4   - -

Listed By Diane Thomas, Outlook Realty Group, Inc.

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 129 Bay Road Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 3|0 DOM: 87
$7,499    MLS: ML81730371

$7,499

11/6/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Are you doing construction? Do you need a temporary place to stay in the Menlo Park school 

district? If so, this newly built home is a perfect temporary home for your family. It features five 

bedrooms, three full bathrooms, a chef's kitchen, and a beautifully landscaped yard.

It is available today through 7/31/19 only. Mostly furnished with high-end furnishings (living 

room, family room, 4 bedrooms, and linens). The kitchen is sparsely furnished with kitchen 

items. Owner pays bi-weekly cleaning and yard maintenance.

Absolutely no pets. We're looking for a good family who's here for a temporary stay.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

5, 3|0 Age: 4

2,542 Lot:

Date:

Date: 11/6/18

Flood Park Area (309)

Date:

2/9/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $2.95

$8,000Original:

5,450 (sf) $7,500Sold: 2/9/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage, Parking Area, Uncovered Parking

Garage/Parking

5   - -

Listed By Shannon Thoke, Shannon Thoke, Broker

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 1905 Oak Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 3|0 DOM: 4
$7,495    MLS: ML81739119

$7,495

2/15/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Rare opportunity to lease an amazing single level 4BR, 3 Bath home in West Central Menlo Park! 

This home has the perfect floor plan with all 4 BD's on one side of the home and the Living Rm, 

Dining Rm, Kitchen and huge (HUGE) Family Room on the other. Plus, you have your Master BR, 

LR, DR & FR all facing the backyard w/ nice patio and lawn. The backyard has a park-like setting 

backing to the creek.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 3|0 Age: 64

2,680 Lot:

Date:

Date: 2/15/19

Central Menlo (303)

Date:

2/18/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $2.89

$7,495Original:

12,032 (sf) $7,750Sold: 2/27/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Gate/Door Opener, Uncovered Parking

Garage/Parking

4 Laundry Room

Listed By Douglas Andrew Gonzalez, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Sold 1780 Poppy Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 2
$6,950    MLS: ML81741420

$6,950

3/5/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Fabulous 1-story Ranch-style 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in prime Menlo Park location.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 70

1,860 Lot:

Date:

Date: 3/5/19

Central Menlo (303)

Date:

3/7/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.74

$6,950Original:

10,324 (sf) $6,950Sold: 3/15/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage

Garage/Parking

3   - -

Listed By Keri Nicholas, Parc Agency Corporation

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 910 Cloud Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 35
$6,800    MLS: ML81734572

$6,800

1/8/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Spacious and adorable 3 bedroom, 2 bath home for rent. Remodeled kitchen and bathrooms, 

new windows; hardwood floors (no carpet); 2 fireplaces; living room & family room, office 

alcove, master suite with private bath, fireplace, walk-in closet; fenced in yard including front 

yard, 1 car garage. Dogs ok.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 73

1,630 Lot:

Date:

Date: 11/26/18

Central Menlo (303)

Date:

1/8/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.93

$6,800Original:

5,500 (sf) $6,400Sold: 2/1/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Detached Garage

Garage/Parking

3   - -

Listed By Keri Nicholas, Parc Agency Corporation

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 1393 Woodland Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|2 DOM: 81
$6,000    MLS: ML81730877

$6,000

11/10/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Extensively remodeled, top to bottom, inside & out. Highly desirable location, The Willows, mins 

to Facebook, Stanford, Palo Alto, shopping & more. Open flr plan on main flr: living rm, dining 

area & kitchen. 2 master bedrms & full bathrms. 1 master has a walk-in closet with closet 

organizers. 1/2 bathrm for guest in common area. Elevator connects the main level to the 

ground flr. 1st bonus rm can be bedrm or office with a 1/2 bath.  2nd bonus room can be used 

as workshop, artist studio or workout room. Laundry is on ground flr nxt to 2nd bonus rm. 2 car 

garage. Appliances: stainless steel refrigerator with ice maker & water dispenser, microwave, 

dishwasher, & Thermador Prof 6 burner gas stove/oven, wine cooler & built in BBQ grill. 

Outdoor space excellent for entertaining or relaxing. Home is set back from street for a 

secluded feel. Short drive to Stanford for students/professors. Will consider 6 mos lease. Pets 

welcomed. Vacant & easy to show.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

2, 2|2 Age: 64

1,200 Lot:

Date:

Date: 11/10/18

Willows / O'Conner Area (308)

Date:

1/30/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $5.00

$6,500Original:

11,200 (sf) $6,003Sold: 2/1/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage, Uncovered Parking

Garage/Parking

2 Basement - Finished, Laundry Room, Office Area

Listed By Antonieta Martinez, RE/MAX Mid-peninsula, R.C.

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 2001 Valparaiso Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 5
$6,000    MLS: ML81742523

$6,000

3/13/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Contact Sophie for appointment. No smokers. 1 small pet may be considered with deposit. 

Deposit $6,000 - Utilities not included. 

- Brand new heating system.

- 1 level house, hidden from the street. 

- Mature landscaping. Wooden deck for entertainment with patio furniture and BBQ. 

- Table Ping Pong Table outside

- Water fountain and herb garden

- Freshly painted inside. Great floor plan with a family room and built in cabinets.

- Hardwood floors throughout. Master bedroom with walking closet. Double pane windows.

- All appliances included. Large 2 car garage. 

- Nice size lot 7,200 sq ft.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 72

1,750 Lot:

Date:

Date: 3/13/19

County / Alameda Area (302)

Date:

3/18/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $3.43

$6,000Original:

7,440 (sf) $6,000Sold: 3/20/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Attached Garage

Garage/Parking

3   - -

Listed By Sophie Ravel, Keller Williams Palo Alto

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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Quick Summary of Comparable Properties

Sold 932 Theresa Court Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 31
$5,900    MLS: ML81736717

$5,900

1/27/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

NEW PRICE - $5900 PER MONTH.PRIME LOCATION ! ENCINAL ELEM .Sunlit Floor Plan, Stylish& 

Elegant Home mins away from Facebook HQ. 4 bed 2 bath located on a quiet cul de sac street. 

Bright open floor plan with large living room/ family dining .Gleaming hardwood floors welcome 

you home into a warm living room with a wood-burning fireplace. The dining room naturally 

flows into the light-filled family room where door leads you out to the luscious manicured 

backyard with  large patio perfect for outside dining with family and friends , . Freshly painted 

interior.  High Ceiling , Large Bedrooms  with Closets.Excellent Menlo Park Schools, close to 

major high tech companies, Facebook, Google, Sun Micro ,  , E-trade Financial, Intuit and many 

more. 10 mins to Downtown Menlo Park. Enjoy Sunday farmers market in downtown. Easy 

access to 101, Dumbarton bridge, Caltrains. Close Stanford Shopping center and , Stanford 
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

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 1|0 DOM: 7
$3,800    MLS: ML81735751

$3,800

1/18/19

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

927 charming abode remodeled home -- 2 blocks from the Menlo Park train station, 3 blocks 

from beautiful downtown Menlo Park, 5 minutes to Stanford University. Executive style high-end 

fully and beautifully furnished 1BR/1BA with backyard!  * Direct TV (included in rental) * ATT 

U-verse (Included in rental) * Hardwood Oak floors throughout * Bedroom with queen platform 

bed with storage, Walk-in closet, TV * A/C * Fully furnished remodeled kitchen with coffee 

machine, microwave oven, Bosh appliances * Washer/Dryer * Queen sofa-bed in living room, TV 

* Covered garage

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

1, 1|0 Age: 92

780 Lot:

Date:

Date: 1/18/19

Middlefield to El Camino Menlo Park (305)

Date:

1/24/19OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $4.87

$3,800Original:

5,060 (sf) $3,800Sold: 1/26/19

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

On Street

Garage/Parking

1   - -

Listed By Lizi Tabet, Alain Pinel Realtors

Sold 415 8Th Avenue Menlo Park 94025

BedsBaths (F/ Baths (F/P): 2|0 DOM: 20
$3,700    MLS: ML81732093

$3,700

11/27/18

List:Bds,Bth:

SqFt:

Location, Location, Location! Menlo Park, close to Facebook, Box, Downtown Menlo 

Minutes-away from the best of urban conveniences There are two entrances to the property, one 

includes living /family room, kitchen, master bedroom and bathroom. Another entrance has two 

bedroom and one bathroom and laundry.  No smoking, No pets.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 85

1,486 Lot:

Date:

Date: 11/27/18

County Area / Fair Oaks Ave (311)

Date:

12/16/18OffMktDate:

$/SqFt: $2.49

$3,700Original:

5,300 (sf) $3,700Sold: 12/15/18

Bedrooms

Property Features

Additional Rooms

Covered Parking

Garage/Parking

3   - -

Listed By Christine Hu, Eagleview Properties

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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